
Honoring the recipient of the

Mayor Rick Blangiardi
For lighting the way to a Hawaiʻi where

every child has a home Governor Josh Green, M.D.
First Lady Jaime Kanani Green

Each year, thousands of children in Hawai‘i
experience homelessness. In fact, our youngest
keiki are at the greatest risk. 

Join Family Promise of Hawaiʻi, a nonprofit
uniquely focused on serving families with
children experiencing homelessness, as we
honor Mayor Rick Blangiardi for his commitment
to ending family homelessness.

Enjoy cocktails, a delicious meal, and live music,
while watching the sunset from the beautiful
Hoʻokupu Center in Kewalo Basin and celebrating
Family Promise of Hawai‘i’s 20th anniversary.

Together, we can end this crisis and ensure
every child has a home.
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Contact: Elliot Woods, Director of Donor and
Community Relations | elliot@familypromisehawaii.org

Celebrating 20 years of 
ending family homelessness 

and giving keiki a brighter future
February 13, 2025  •  5:30-8:30 pm  • Hoʻokupu Center

Learn more: familypromisehawaii.org/gala

Gala Co-Chairs
Jennifer Diesman and Jordan Odo



Signature Sponsor
Table for eight guests with wine
Company brand featured in
event press
Half-page ad in printed program

 $7,500

Bright
er Futures Gala

VIP seating for 10 guests
Seating for two guests at the head table
with premium wine
Premier table for eight guests with
premium wine

Hosted bar for all 10 guests
Logo displayed on signage throughout the gala
Company brand prominently featured in
event press
Full-page ad in printed program

Title Sponsor 
 $20,000

Premier table for eight guests
with premium wine
Company brand featured in
event press
Full-page ad in printed program

Impact Sponsor
 $10,000

Your sponsorship goes directly toward Family Promise's
proven solutions to preventing and ending homelessness for
families, including its ongoing Maui relief efforts, which have

supported and housed hundreds of families.

Each Title Sponsor
helps end homelessness

for   families4

All sponsorships include hosted valet parking.

Table for eight guests with wine
Half-page ad in printed program

Limited Community Sponsor tables are
available.

Community Sponsor
$5,000

Sponsorship Opportunities



Bright
er Futures Gala

Company/Sponsor Name:

Contact Name:

Email:

Phone: 

$20,000Title Sponsor  $10,000Impact Sponsor

I cannot attend, but I'd like to make a donation

Signature Sponsor  $7,500  $5,000Community Sponsor

Mailing Address:

Payment EnclosedPlease Invoice Me

Instagram Facebook LinkedIn

Pay Online

Social Media Handles

Please include my company as a sponsor for the 2025 Brighter Futures Gala at the following level of support:

Please return this form to elliot@familypromisehawaii.org or mail the address below:
Family Promise of Hawaiʻi
245 N. Kukui St. Ste. 101
Honolulu, HI 96817

 Visit www.familypromisehawaii.org/gala to pay online or scan the QR code.

Payment Method:

Pay Online

Sponsorship Commitment Form
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